Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Archer - (1102451) - Felixstowe SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

32.47
1:11.95
43.33
1:43.04
37.33
1:36.72
39.28
3:05.10

1:23.44

to LC

33.10
1:13.10
44.10
1:44.30
37.80
1:37.50
39.80
3:07.20

1:23.40

SC WA
Pts

352
340
280
221
278
174
265
285
310

Date

06/01/18
06/01/18
19/11/16
03/12/16
07/01/18
08/07/18
17/03/18
03/12/16
24/09/16

Meet

Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich November Open 2016

Newmarket & District December Open Meet
Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial
Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018

Team Ipswich March Open 2018

Newmarket & District December Open Meet

Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet

Venue

Sudbury
Sudbury
Ipswich
Newmarket
Sudbury
Ipswich
Ipswich
Newmarket

Sudbury

License

ER180349
ER180349
ER161722
ER161482
ER180349
ER181095
ER180342
ER161482
ER161594
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