Individual Best Times (All Time)

Rebecca Archer - (1102451) - Felixstowe SC

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	32.47	33.10	352	06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	ER180349	3
100 Freestyle	1:11.95	1:13.10	340	06/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	ER180349	3
50 Breaststroke	43.33	44.10	280	19/11/16	Teamipswich November Open 2016	Ipswich	ER161722	3
100 Breaststroke	1:43.04	1:44.30	221	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER161482	3
50 Butterfly	37.33	37.80	278	07/01/18	Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial	Sudbury	ER180349	3
100 Butterfly	1:36.72	1:37.50	174	08/07/18	Teamipswich July Surprize Meet 2018	Ipswich	ER181095	3
50 Backstroke	39.28	39.80	265	17/03/18	Team Ipswich March Open 2018	Ipswich	ER180342	3
200 Individual Medley	3:05.10	3:07.20	285	03/12/16	Newmarket & District December Open Meet	Newmarket	ER161482	3
100 Individual Medley	1:23.44	1:23.40	310	24/09/16	Sudbury & District Michaelmas Two Day Open Meet	Sudbury	ER161594	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS